INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH1338987303  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
118.00 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH1338987303
ISN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,169 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

116.20 CHF (50)
125.00 CHF (5)
118.40 CHF
118.60 CHF
117.20 CHF
118.00 CHF
117.99551 CHF
980

115,635.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05138ef81c38e14a265072f25bf2a2db5d5279dd4efa3a16cae3d07f797acef5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42b4e082792936791&time=1723870255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67b0d1d7fb484958926c3f001aa8197c9f3eeff3788394ca9c9da25ad9c0f5e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b697a41b9106a3c5b&time=1723870255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a0ef53d1a795403dfb74b4ab178ad90abe4792a35f37a61eeb62fd317822f87&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bca9b73f71ec836e&time=1723870255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdcea56b8c7aca72bec34cc51f56e24518e1c486a6225dfbeeb2b310bd988446&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37f65df7e509b027a&time=1723870255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffac391ab7902c323565e36492267c00d42050a0cb5d33f6383a6a188f880a1b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad55049205fe47bfb&time=1723870255&tool=RSC

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
118.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

CH1338987303
ISN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,169 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.20 CHF (50)
Ask (Ask size) 125.00 CHF (5)
Open 118.40 CHF
High 118.60 CHF
Low 117.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 118.00 CHF
VWAP 117.99551 CHF
Volume (pcs) 980
Trading volume 115,635.60
Number of trades 50
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.07% -2.16% -6.35%
Perf (abs.)  -5.00 -2.60 -8.00
Beta -0.02 0.13 0.27
Volatility 30.15 22.56 20.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

117.88 CHF (1,760
119.36 CHF (3,432
120.96 CHF (5,414
121.59 CHF (5,103
130.20 CHF (2024/03/28
112.60 CHF (2024/06/14
130.20 CHF (2024/03/28
112.60 CHF (2024/06/14

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.12

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 118.00 CHF
Exchange 15

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:40 3,100.00 CHF 0.04
Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 449.50 EUR
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FINRA other OTC - - -
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0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130283251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Eintershop

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Andreas Wirz Member of Executive Christoph Member of the
contcipeais Committee Nater administrative board
Carole Nageli Member of Executive Kurt Ritz Member of the
INTERSHOP HOLDING AG Committee administrative board
o lan Keeble Member of Executive Ernst Chairman of the
Puls 5, Giessereistrasse 18 - 8005 Zirich Committee Schaufelberger administrative boar
Telefon: +41-44-544-10-00 Marc Essig Member of Executive
Fax: +41-44-544-10-01 Committee
o : Mireille Member of Executive
E-mail: info@intershop.ch
il info@i P Lehmann Committee

Thomas Kaul Member of Executive
Committee
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